Position

Authorization Clerk
Admitting Supervisor

Patient Access Representative
Patient Access Representative
Orthopedic Procedure
Scheduler

Patient Access Representative

Patient Access Representative

Patient Access Representative

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Admitting

Total Wages

$49,757

$45,086

$40,447

$33,200

$32,191

$12,948

$6,921

$5,735

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$9,115

$9,907

$11,163

$8,725

$0

$0

$0

$0



