Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Authorization Clerk		Southern Mono Health Care District	Admitting	\$49,757	\$9,115
Admitting Supervisor		Southern Mono Health Care District	Admitting	\$45,086	\$9,907
Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Admitting	\$40,447	\$11,163
Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Admitting	\$33,200	\$8,725
Orthopedic Procedure Scheduler		Southern Mono Health Care District	Admitting	\$32,191	\$0
Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Admitting	\$12,948	\$0
Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Admitting	\$6,921	\$0
Patient Access Representative		Southern Mono Health Care District	Admitting	\$5,735	\$0